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Red Division

Johnny
Duken2ndson
Pointers 7
SecondHurts

Blue Division

Team

George Jung

Ridgely
MOCG6-DyNasTy23-PPR 1.03

White Division

I'm Certainly Bringing Sexy Back
Harry's Hmmmdingers
MrsTriplePlay 2

Gridiron Greats

Total Points

George Jung

Johnny

Ridgely

Harry's Hmmmdingers
MrsTriplePlay 2

Team

I'm Certainly Bringing Sexy Back
Pointers 7
MOC6-DyNasTy23-PPR 1.03
SecondHurts

Duken2ndson

Gridiron Greats

w L T PCT DIV
11 3 O 0.786 6-0
6 8 0 0.429 2-4
6 8 O 0.429 4-2
11 0 0.214 0-6
w L T PCT DIV
10 4 O 0.714 3-3
9 5 0 0.643 3-3
8 6 0 0.571 4-2
4 10 O 0.286 2-4
w L T PCT DIV
9 5 0 0.643 4-2
8 6 0 0.571 4-2
8 6 0 0.571 4-2
2 12 0 0.143 0-6
2220.40
2192.90
2174.60
2127.00
2042.75
1905.80
1898.15
1844.40
1822.55
1811.55
1781.90
1604.80

PF
1763.20
1781.90
1645.95
1433.50

PF
1589.25
1770.90
1802.90
1566.70

PF
1577.75
1725.75
1716.75
1356.20
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PA
1543.95
1721.35
1619.45
1797.60

PA
1527.30
1568.25
1669.70
1700.45

PA
1512.65
1684.40
1617.25
1768.40

PTS
2192.90
1781.90
1844.40
1811.55

PTS
1905.80
2220.40
2174.60
1822.55

PTS
1898.15
2127.00
2042.75
1604.80
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